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14
28

Target Rig & 400yd practice
Club Shoot 1 (400/500/600)

Club Shoot 2 (900/1000) + NRCofS
Club Shoot 3 (400/500/600)

West of Scotland Open

West of Scotland Open

LBRC or SE BDS

500 Yd. Shoot + Universities Match
Atholl Highlanders - 4pm start

Club Shoot 4 (400/500/600)
NRCofS Practice Day (Afternoon)
NRCofS Spring Meeting

NRCofS Spring Meeting

Scottish Police Open
Scottish Police Open

Scottish Open Ch/ships TR & F/TR
Scottish Open Ch/ships TR & F/TR
Scottish Open Ch/ships TR & F/TR
Cawdor v West Atholl + Crosses (at Blair)

Pentagonal/Finlux

WARC 2019 JUBILEE RANGE PROGRAMME
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Scottish Long Range Open Ch/ships TR & F Class %
Scottish Long Range Open Ch/ships TR & F Class (—)

Scotland v Australia - MR International
Scotland v Australia - MR International

BASBRC @ 500 yds
Club Shoot 5 (900/1000)

August 4
9
10
11
13
17
18
24
25
31

September

October

December 1

BDS

F Class Day

F Class Day

F Class Day

SGA

Tullibardine (Tayside Open)
Tullibardine (Tayside Open)
BDS

Club Shoot 6 (400/500/600)
NRCofS Autumn Meeting

NRCofS Autumn Meeting
East of Scotland Open
Murray Cup (0930 start)
Club Shoot 7 (900/1000)
Lochboisdale 500/600yds

F Class Day
F Class Day
F Class Day
10am 500yd shoot, 12-30 de-rig targets

AGM

Green indicates West Atholl Rifle Club organised events
Italics indicates events not open to WARC members
Bold indicates events requiring advanced entry
Club shoots commence at 09:30 unless otherwise stated

% Long range day; closed to walkers

SRA v RAF v Wales v England at Bisley - 18-19 May
Cawdor v West Atholl & Crosses (at Blair) - 16 June
Imperial Meeting - 11-17 July (MR) - 18-27 July (TR)
Inverness-shire Open - 3-4 August

Blair Atholl Horse Trials - 22-25 August

Scotland v London & Middlesex RA (at Bisley) - 5-6 October




