WARC 2019 JUBILEE RANGE PROGRAMME

March	10	Target Rig & 400yd practice	Augu	ıst	4	BDS	
		Club Shoot 1 (400/500/600)	•		9	F Class Day	(;) (;) (;)
		,		1	10	F Class Day	<u></u>
April	14	Club Shoot 2 (900/1000) + NRCofS	:		11	F Class Day	<u></u>
-	28	Club Shoot 3 (400/500/600)			13	SGA	
					17	Tullibardine (Tayside Open)	
May	4	West of Scotland Open			18	Tullibardine (Tayside Open)	•••
	5	West of Scotland Open		:	24	BDS	
	11	LBRC or SE BDS		:	25	Club Shoot 6 (400/500/600)	
	12	500 Yd. Shoot + Universities Match		;	31	NRCofS Autumn Meeting	
	14	Atholl Highlanders - 4pm start					
	19	Club Shoot 4 (400/500/600)		er	1	NRCofS Autumn Meeting	<u></u>
	24	NRCofS Practice Day (Afternoon)	⇔ ⇔		7	East of Scotland Open	
	25	NRCofS Spring Meeting			8	Murray Cup (0930 start)	<u>::</u>
	26	NRCofS Spring Meeting	<u></u>		15	Club Shoot 7 (900/1000)	
				:	22	Lochboisdale 500/600yds	
June		Scottish Police Open					
	6	•	Octob			F Class Day	<u></u>
	7	Scottish Open Ch/ships TR & F/TR				F Class Day	(;) (;) (;)
	8	Scottish Open Ch/ships TR & F/TR				F Class Day	
	9		<u></u>		13	10am 500yd shoot, 12-30 de-rig targets	
		Cawdor v West Atholl + Crosses (at Blair)	Decemb				
		· ·····ago····aii··		er	1	AGM	
		Scottish Long Range Open Ch/ships TR & F Class					
	30	Scottish Long Range Open Ch/ships TR & F Class				Green indicates West Atholl Rifle Club organised events	
						Italics indicates events not open to WARC members	
						Bold indicates events requiring advanced entry	
	_					Club shoots commence at 09:30 unless otherwise stated	
July	6	Scotland v Australia - MR International	(*)			Long range day; closed to walkers	
	7						
		BASBRC @ 500 yds				SRA v RAF v Wales v England at Bisley - 18-19 May	
	28	Club Shoot 5 (900/1000)				Cawdor v West Atholl & Crosses (at Blair) - 16 June	
						Imperial Meeting - 11-17 July (MR) - 18-27 July (TR)	
						Inverness-shire Open - 3-4 August	
						Blair Atholl Horse Trials - 22-25 August	
						Scotland v London & Middlesex RA (at Bisley) - 5-6 October	